“Lhar

Facial & Dental Aesthetics

RECEIPT NO. T-20353

Serviced

Name: abb raxe
ID: 60779139

Phone: 0544389182

Description Name
Installment Emergency
Installment Emergency

Payment Details

Method Amount

CASH 600,00

Qty

Installments

TIBA FACIAL & DENTAL AESTHETICS

Price

500,00

100,00

Total amount

Total Paid

12 Al-lmam Bukhari St.
Jerusalem, Beit Hanina
02-533-0089 / 054-2000-263

contact@tiba.ps

Date: 04/28/2025

Sub total

500,00

100,00

600,00

600,00

Last Four



